
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 133.0 0.0

2 Laykin Kramer JCN 135.0 0.0

4 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 135.6 0.0

5 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 136.2 0.0

6 Lucy Noll JCN 137.0 0.0

7 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 137.2 0.0

8 Melissa Schurr Doniphan West High School 138.0 0.0

8 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 138.0 0.0

10 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 139.9 0.0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 133.0 0.0

2 Laykin Kramer JCN 135.0 0.0

4 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 135.6 0.0

5 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 136.2 0.0

6 Lucy Noll JCN 137.0 0.0

7 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 137.2 0.0

8 Melissa Schurr Doniphan West High School 138.0 0.0

8 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 138.0 0.0

10 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 139.9 0.0

Women's 140.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 133.0 0.0

2 Laykin Kramer JCN 135.0 0.0

4 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 135.6 0.0

5 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 136.2 0.0

6 Lucy Noll JCN 137.0 0.0

7 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 137.2 0.0

8 Melissa Schurr Doniphan West High School 138.0 0.0

8 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 138.0 0.0

10 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 139.9 0.0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 133.0 0.0 0

2 Laykin Kramer JCN 135.0 0.0 0

4 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 135.6 0.0 0

5 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 136.2 0.0 0

6 Lucy Noll JCN 137.0 0.0 0

7 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 137.2 0.0 0

8 Melissa Schurr Doniphan West High School 138.0 0.0 0

8 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 138.0 0.0 0

10 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 139.9 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

36 Maddie Atchison Maur Hill- Mount Academy 138.0 0.0

42 Laykin Kramer JCN 135.0 0.0

43 Lucy Noll JCN 137.0 0.0

58 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 137.2 0.0



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

59 Brianna Curtright Horton Chargers 135.6 0.0

63 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 139.9 0.0

65 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 136.2 0.0

69 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 133.0 0.0

71 Melissa Schurr Doniphan West High School 138.0 0.0


